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KADECT

Income and Expenditure Statement

Year Ending 31/12/2015

Funds Received
Expenses Total
Remains

Funds allocated to the Reserved accounts

Reserve Funds at 31/12/2015
Balance from account 43662926

Balance from account 21760243

£123,480.00
£86,316.00
£37,164.00

£210,762.70

£210,762.70

£2,000.00



Trustee Annual Report

The charity raises funds through a charity shop. The money raised is to help fund
deaf schools in the Gambia and Kashmir.

We have two deaf schools running in Kashmir and two deaf schools in the
Gambia. We fund the teachers salaries, materials and other school related
expenses.



