KASHMIR DEAF CHILDREN'S TRUST

17 BLANDFORD ROAD, ST ALBANS, HERTS AL1 4JP, TEL: 01727 838518 UK CHARITY NO: 1086367

KADECT

Income and Expenditure Statement

Year Ending 31/12/2015

Funds Received	£123,480.00
Expenses Total	£86,316.00
Remains	£37,164.00
Funds allocated to the Reserved accounts	£210,762.70
Reserve Funds at 31/12/2015	
Balance from account 43662926	£210,762.70
Balance from account 21760243	£2,000.00

Trustee Annual Report

The charity raises funds through a charity shop. The money raised is to help fund deaf schools in the Gambia and Kashmir.

We have two deaf schools running in Kashmir and two deaf schools in the Gambia. We fund the teachers salaries, materials and other school related expenses.